
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

No. 
77 

501 
24 
97 

727 
42 
11 

Name 
TORCOLACCI Alessandro 
MERSCHEIM Stefan 
KUBLER Telesforo 
ANGELO Sascha 
GUETG Gaetano 
SASCHA Speck 
LAUTENSCHLAGER Martina 

Class 
BIKE 
BIKE 
BIKE 
BIKE 
BIKE 
BIKE 
BIKE 

Best Tm 
1:54.747 
2:04.897 
2:05.798 
2:06.987 
2:07.666 
2:11.011 
2:16.849 

In 
3 
4 
4 
3 
4 
4 
3 

Diff 

10.150 
11.051 
12.240 
12.919 
16.264 
22.102 

Gap 

10.150 
0.901 
1.189 
0.679 
3.345 
5.838 

Laps 
7 
5 
4 
3 
4 
4 
3 

Club 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 11/09/2024 10:32:48 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

10th-11th September 2024 
Session 

BIKE ACTIVITY 2 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 10:17:12 

Mugello Circuit 4 settori 5,245 km 

11/09/2024 10:10 


