



10th-11th September 2024

Sorted on best lap time

Mugello Circuit 4 settori 5,245 km Session 11/09/2024 10:10 **BIKE ACTIVITY 2**

Practice (20:00 Time)	started at 10:17:12
-----------------------	---------------------

Pos	No.	Name	Class	Best Tm	In	Diff	Gap	Laps	Club
1	77	TORCOLACCI Alessandro	BIKE	1:54.747	3			7	
2	501	MERSCHEIM Stefan	BIKE	2:04.897	4	10.150	10.150	5	
3	24	KUBLER Telesforo	BIKE	2:05.798	4	11.051	0.901	4	
4	97	ANGELO Sascha	BIKE	2:06.987	3	12.240	1.189	3	
5	727	GUETG Gaetano	BIKE	2:07.666	4	12.919	0.679	4	
6	42	SASCHA Speck	BIKE	2:11.011	4	16.264	3.345	4	
7	11	LAUTENSCHLAGER Martina	BIKE	2:16.849	3	22.102	5.838	3	

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Printed: 11/09/2024 10:32:48

Orbits

Race Director

www.mylaps.comLicensed to: Cronorapino